
Date Opponent Site
Fri. Aug. 14 Penelope (Scrimmage) Penelope
Fri. Aug. 21 Abbott (Scrimmage) WS
Fri. Aug. 28 Three Way Three Way
Fri. Sept. 4   Parkview Christian (Waco) WS
Fri. Sept. 11  Gholson Gholson
Fri. Sept. 18  Avalon WS
Fri. Sept. 25  Covington Covington
Sat. Oct. 3   Lingleville (Homecoming) WS
Fri. Oct. 9  Cranfills Gap* Cranfills Gap
Fri. Oct. 16  Kopperl* WS
Fri. Oct. 23  Iredell* Iredell
Fri. Oct. 30  Open
Fri. Nov. 6  Morgan* WS

*Denotes District Games

Thurs. Aug. 27
Thurs. Sept. 3 Jonesboro Jonesboro
Thurs. Sept. 10
Thurs. Sept. 17
Thurs. Sept. 24 Covington WS
Thurs. Oct. 1 Lingleville Lingleville
Thurs. Oct. 8
Thurs. Oct. 15 Jonesboro Jonesboro
Thurs. Oct. 22
Thurs. Oct. 29
Thurs. Nov. 5

Thurs. Sept. 10 Gholson WS
Thurs. Sept. 17 Avalon Avalon
Thurs. Sept. 24 Covington WS
Thurs. Oct. 1 Lingleville Lingleville
Thurs. Oct. 8 Cranfills Gap WS
Thurs. Oct. 15 Kopperl Kopperl
Thurs. Oct. 22 Iredell WS
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Varsity Football Schedule

Junior High Football

Junior Varsity Football



Thurs. Oct. 29
Thurs. Nov. 5 Morgan Morgan
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